Overview
The SMR5 Mercury magnetic stripe reader has a slim, mullion style design.  The die cast
metal housing makes it ideal for indoor or outdoor applications.
Features and benefits
 § Rugged metal housing
 § All stainless steel hardware is standard
 § Audiovisual indication provides multicolor
LED (red/green) and beeper sounds

Weight 10 oz
Cable distance 500' with 18AWG 6 conductor stranded with overall shield
Ordering information
 § SMR5-5V-BLK - 5 VDC magnetic stripe card reader (black)
 § SMR5-5V-BG - 5 VDC magnetic stripe card reader (beige)
 § SMR5-12V-BLK - 12 VDC magnetic stripe card reader (black)
 § SMR5-12V-BG - 12 VDC magnetic stripe card reader (beige)
Allegion (NYSE: ALLE) is a global pioneer in safety and security, with leading brands
like CISA®, Interflex®, LCN®, Schlage®, SimonsVoss® and Von Duprin®.  Focusing on
security around the door and adjacent areas, Allegion produces a range of solutions
for homes, businesses, schools and other institutions. Allegion is a $2 billion company,